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Rules & Regulations Governing 

the Rendering of Water Service 
  _                          

 

Schedule of Rates (continued)  

 
 RATE SCHEDULE W-2------------------------------------------------Industrial/Commercial 

 

AVAILABILITY 

This service is available at points to industrial/commercial customers proximate to the Company’s 

distribution facilities within the Company’s certificated area. 

 

APPLICABLE: 

The rates for service in this schedule consist of a minimum charge which is payable whether or 

not there is any water usage during a month. 

 

 Minimum Monthly Charges: 

   5/8” Meter (Includes 3,000 gal/month)    $14.79   + 

   3/4” Meter (Includes 4,500 gal/month)    $19.04   + 

   1” Meter (Includes 7,500 gal/month)     $27.53   + 

   1.5” Meter (Includes 15,000 gal/month)    $48.76   + 

   2” Meter (Includes 24,000 gal/month)    $74.23   + 

   4” Meter (Includes 75,000 gal/month)    $218.57   + 

   6” Meter (Includes 150,000 gal/month)    $430.85   + 

 

 

  Commodity Charge - $2.84 per 1,000 gallons over the minimum prorated to the actual 

volume of consumption.               + 

 

+ is changed rate or text 

 

 


